
Avg/hr Peak/hr

5/30/2015 Saturday 31 1.29 6

5/31/2015 Sunday 48 2.00 11

6/1/2015 Monday 20 0.83 4

6/2/2015 Tuesday 31 1.29 8

6/3/2015 Wednesday 27 1.13 5

6/4/2015 Thursday 23 0.96 5

6/5/2015 Friday 16 0.67 5

6/6/2015 Saturday 41 1.71 16

6/7/2015 Sunday 28 1.17 9

6/8/2015 Monday 25 1.04 6

6/9/2015 Tuesday 37 1.54 7

6/10/2015 Wednesday 30 1.25 7

6/11/2015 Thursday 23 0.96 7

6/12/2015 Friday 23 0.96 6

6/13/2015 Saturday 44 1.83 9

6/14/2015 Sunday 11 0.46 4

6/15/2015 Monday 14 0.58 4

6/16/2015 Tuesday 10 0.42 2

6/17/2015 Wednesday 16 0.67 6

6/18/2015 Thursday 12 0.50 4

6/19/2015 Friday 13 0.54 3

New River Valley Trail Counter Program
a program of the New River Valley Regional Commission

Appalachian TrailCounter Location:

19-Jun-15

Approximately 0.85 miles west of US Route 460 Business and 0.90 

miles south of US Route 460    

(-80.76647222 Longitude, 37.329572222 Latitude). 

Location Description:
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Did you know? 

• Over 500 people used this segment of trail in three weeks 

• Each day, about 35 people use this segment of the trail 

• About 40% of folks use this segment of trail on the weekend 

• Trail use is relatively consistent through the week 

• Saturday is the most popular day, about 22% of use  

• About 60% of users prefer afternoons along this trail segment 

• During this observation period, folks typically started using this 
portion of the trail around 8:00 am 

• During this observation period, folks were typically finished using 
this portion of the trail around 7:00 pm 

Counter Location 


